D Task Mame Duration Start Finish e ath Qual.:l
] docthoD
1 | Shenandoah P2 32 days Mon 4/16/18 Wed 5/30/18 ==
2 Finalize testing duct system 10 days Maon 4/16/18 Frid/27/18 1
3 Install splice enclosures 21 days Wed 4,/25/18 Wed 5/23/18 [ |
4 Fiber optic installation and splicing 15 days Wed 5/2/18 Tue 5/22/18 (B
5 Cleanup 23 days Fri 4/27/18 Wed 5/30/18 (B
& | Shenandoah P3 68 days Thu 5/31/18 Wed 9/5/18 [
7 Duct and vault installation 63 days Thu 5/31/18 Tue 8/28/18 1 1
8 Fiber optic splicing and splicing 61 days Thu 6/7/18 Fri8/31/18 I |
9 Cleanup 63 days Thu 6/7/18 Wed 9/5/18 I 1
10 | Shenandoah P1 87 days Thu 8/6/18 Thu 1/10/19 [
1 Duct and vault installation 82 days Thu 9/6/18 Thu 1/3/19 [
12 Fiber optic splicing and splicing 80 days Thu 9/13/18 Tue 1/8/19 I |
13 Cleanup B2 days Thu 9/13/18 Thu 1/10/19 | |
14 | Tuscany Woods 45 days Fri1/11/19 Thu 3/14/19 —
15 Duct and vault installation 40 days Fri 1/11/19 Thu 3/7/19
16 Fiber optic splicing and splicing 37 days Fri 1/18/19 Mon 3/11/19 I
17 Cleanup 40 days Fri 1/18/19 Thu 3/14/19 I
18 | Malaga Forest 16 days Wed 3/13/19 Wed 4/3/19 |
19 Duct and vault installation 11 days Wed 3/13/19 Wed 3/27/19 I
20 Fiber optic splicing and splicing 9 days Wed 3/20/19 Mon 4/1/19 I
21 Cleanup 11 days Wed 3/20/19 Wed 4/3/19 I
22 | Lily 28 days Mon 4/8/19 Wed 5/15/19 o |
23 Duct and vault installation 23 days Man 4/8/19 Wed 5/8/19
24 Fiber optic splicing and splicing 21 days Man 4/15/19 Mon 5/13/19
25 Cleanup 23 days Mon 4/15/19 Wed 5/15/19
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D Tack Name Duration Start Finizh arte| 2nd Quartq 3rd Quarte| 4th Quarte| 15t Quarte| 2nd Quarts 3rd Quarte| 4th C]uar:_l:I
bda AugSe : : Apriday ugheplOcthiolp
26 | Parkgate Reserve 32 days Mon 5/20/19 Wed 7/3/19 =
27 Duct and vault installation 22 days Mon 5/20/19 Wed 6/19/19 [
28 Fiber optic splicing and splicing 18 days Wed 5/29/19 Frig/21/19 =
29 Cleanup 26 days Wed 5/29/19 Wed 7/3/19 (B
30 | Duleimer Woods 16 days Thu 6/27/19 Fri 7/19/19 =1
31 Duct and vault installation 11 days Thu 6/27/19 Fri7/12/19 [N}
32 Fiber optic splicing and splicing 9 days Fri 7/5/19 Wed 7/17/19 m
33 Cleanup 11 days Fri 7/5/19 Fri 7/19/19 (1|
34 | Avalon Oaks 24 days Tue 7/23/19 Fri8/23/19 =1
35 Duct and vault installation 18 days Tue 7/23/19 Thu 8/15/19 [
36 Fiber optic splicing and splicing 16 days Tue 7/30/19 Tue 8/20/19 I
37 Cleanup 19 days Tue 7/30/19 Fri8/23/19 (8]
38 | Cantwell Forest 17 days Wed 8/28/19 Fri9/20/19 =l
39 Duct and vault installation 12 days Wed 8/28/19 Frig/f13/19 ]
40 Fiber optic splicing and splicing 10 days Thu 9/5/19 Wed 9/18/19 (N
41 Cleanup 12 days Thu 9/5/19 Fri 9/20/19 [N}
42 | Reserve @ Grogan's Mill 19 days Thu 9/26/19 Tue 10/22/19 [ |
43 Duct and vault installation 15 days Thu 9/26/19 Wed 10/16/19 (8]
44 Fiber optic splicing and splicing 12 days Thu 10/3/19 Fri10/18/19 11
45 Cleanup 14 days Thu 10/3/19 Tue 10/22/19 ml
46 | Marion 30 days Thu 9/26/19 Fri11/8/19 [
47 Duct and vault installation 25 days Thu 9/26/19 Fri11/1/19 [}
48 Fiber optic splicing and splicing 18 days Thu 10/10/19 Wed 11/6/19 I
49 Cleanup 20 days Thu 10/10/19 Fri11/8/19 [
Task Inactive Task Manual Summary Rollup ee—— Extornal Milestone &
Project: Build Schedule.mpp P s nactive Milestone Manual Summary p——"""="""1  Deadline
Date: Thu 3/29/18 Milestone L Inactive Summary I Start-only C Progress
Summary == Manual Task | Finish-only ] Manual Progress
Project Summary I 1  Duration-only External Tasks

The build order, actual start date and actual completion date may vary from the list above.
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